AGENDA
BOARD MEETING - TOWN OF SCOTT
TUESDAY, January 12, 2021, 6:00 p.m.
SCOTT TOWN HALL, N563 LAKE ROAD, MERRILL, WI
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Minutes of Last Meeting

Clerk’s Report

Treasurer’s Report

Fire Department Reports & Update on Contract Negotions

Approval of Certified Survey Map

Garbage/Recycling Updates

a. Change in Ownership/Contract Update

b. Error on Pickup Schedule Distributed w/ Taxes

Update on the Winter Grader Operator Position

Discuss/Authorize Renting Tractor from Randy Krueger

Disputed Fire Call Charge — Steve Schulz

Public Comments

Approve vouchers for payment

Set next meeting date

Adjourn

www.townofscott.net




